
WHITE WINE 
2024 Pinot Grigio, Delle Venezie, Vita Mediterranea, Veneto – Italy - 85

2024 Riesling, Brauer, Pfalz - Germany - 85
2024 Chardonnay, La Galope, Côtes de Gascogne - France - 90

2023 Sancerre, Louis Millet, Loire - France – 125
2022 Chablis, Domaine Dupré, Bourgogne - France - 130

2023 Montagny Premier Cru, Les Vignerons Reunis, Bourgogne – France – 150

RED WINE 
2024 Pinot Noir, Pierre Lamotte, Languedoc - France - 80

2024 Gabin En Balade Les Caves du Fournalet, Rhône - France - 85
2021 Sangiovese, Il Rosso Di Cassanova, La Spinetta, Tuscany - Italy  - 95

2022 Nebbiolo D’Alba, Quattro Cloni Brangero, Piemonte - Italy  110
2022 Saint-Émilion, Grand Cru, Château Puy-Razac, Bordeaux - France - 120

2023 Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Les Genévrières, Bourgogne - France - 125

ORANGE WINE 
2024 When Life Gives You Oranges, Make Orange Wine, Languedoc - France - 85

ROSE WINE 
2023 La Petite Laurette du Midi, Pays d’Oc Rosé, Languedoc-Roussillon – France - 90

BUBBLES 
N/V Cremant de Bourgogne, Vitteaut-Alberti, Bourgogne - France - 95

NV French Bloom, Le Rosé “0%-Alcohol” - France - 135
N/V De Saint-Gall, Côtes des Blancs, Champagne – France - 140

WINE BY THE GLASS
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BUBBLES & CHAMPAGNE	 Bottle
N/V	 Saint Louis, Blanc de Blancs,  Brut, Languedoc - France 	 395
N/V  	 Cava, Odisea, Bodegas Naveran, Catalonia – Spain 	 445
N/V  	 Prosecco Extra Dry, Bianca Vigna, Veneto – Italy 	 465
N/V  	 Cremant de Bourgogne, Vitteaut-Alberti, Bourgogne - France  	 565
N/V 	 Prosecco di Valdobbiadene L’Est, Sorelle Bronca, Veneto – Italy 	 615
2023 	 Pet-Nat, Gamay, Château Cambon, Loire – France 	 625
NV	 French Bloom, Le Rosé “0%-Alcohol” - France 	 675
N/V 	 Champagne Brut Reserve, F. Maletréz, Champagne - France  	 795
N/V	 De Saint-Gall, Côtes des Blancs, Champagne – France 	 835
N/V	 Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut, Champagne – France  	 875
2021	 Brut de Møn, Souvignier Gris, Kalum Winery, Zealand – Danmark 	 995
N/V	 Champagne Henriot Brut, Blanc de Blanc, Champagne – France	 1325
N/V 	 Philipponnat, Royal Reserve Brut, Champagne – France 	 1395
N/V	 “Skagen Champagne” Brut, Champagne – Frange	 1395
N/V 	 Leclerc Briant, Brut Reserve, Champagne – France 	 1445
N/V 	 “Skagen Rose” Champagne, Extra Brut, Champagne – France	 1495
N/V	 Louis Roederer, Collection 245, Champagne – France 	 1645 
N/V 	 Perrier-Jöuet Grand Brut, Champagne - France	 1695
 

WHITE WINE
CRISP & ELEGANT
2024	 Sauvignon Blanc, J. de Villebois, Loire – France 	 425
2024 	 Albarinho Etiqueta Verde, Bodegas Granbazán, Rías Baixas – Spain  	 445
2024 	 Pinot Grigio, Delle Venezie, Vita Mediterranea, Veneto – Italy 	 425
2024 	 Sauvignon Blanc, Montgravet, Languedoc – France 	 450
2024 	 Chardonnay, Gorgée de Soleil, Languedoc – France 	 450
2023  	 Grüner Veltliner, Freiheit, Weingut Proidl, Kremstal – Austria 	 475
2024 	 Pinot Blanc, Charles Frey, Rayon de Lune, Alsace – France 	 515
2023 	 Bourgogne Aligoté, Jean-Marie Bouzereau, Bourgogne – France  	 545
2023 	 Albariño, Barbuntin, Quinta de Couselo, Rías Baixas – Spain 	 565
2023 	 Mâcon Charnay, Domaine Gueugnon Remond, Bourgogne – France	 575
2023	 Sancerre, Domaine Louis Millet, Loire – France	 575
2024	 Pouilly Fumè, J. de Villebois, Loire – France 	 595
2024	 Pouilly Fume Cuvee les Bernadats, Cedrick Bardin 	 695
2022	 Chablis, Domaine Dupré, Bourgogne - France  	 595
2023	 Bourgogne Aligoté, Domaine Sylvain Pataille, Bourgogne - France 	 745
2022 	 Bourgogne Blanc, Domaine Oliver Leflaive, Bourgogne – France 	 825
2022 	 Chablis-Fourchaume, Premier Cru, Remoissenet Pére & Fils, Bourgogne – France	 995
2022 	 Sancerre Grande Cuvée Domaine Jean Paul Balland, Loire – France  	 995
2022 	 Sancerre, Grande Cuvee, Comte Lafond, Loire - France 	 1195
2020 	 Chablis Grand Cru, Les Blanchots, Domaine Laroche, Bourgogne – France 	 1895

FRUITY & JUICY 
2024	 Riesling, Brauer, Pfalz - Germany	 395
2022	 Riesling Reserve, Fernand Engel, Alsace - France	 435
2024	 Riesling Blend, Weingut Helmut Christ, Franken – Germany 	 445
2023	 Escartefigue blanc, Labadens, Rhône – France  	 450
2023	 Riesling Trocken, Haus Klosterberg, Mosel - Germany 	 465
2023	 Petit Chenin Blanc, Ken Forrester, Western Cape – South Africa 	 475
2024	 Grüner Veltliner, Gärtling, Weingut Nigl, Kremstal - Germany 	 495
2023	 Beaujolais Blanc, Domaine des Marrans, Beaujolais – France 	 575
2023	 Vermentino, La Spinetta, Tuscany – Italy 	 575
2021	 Riesling 120 N.N, Odinstal, Pfalz – Germany	 645
2024	 Chenin Blanc, The FMC, Ken Forrester, Stellenbosch – South Africa 	 1245

FULL-BODIED & OAK-MATURED
2024	 Chardonnay La Grande Colombe, Languedoc – France	 425
2023 	 Chardonnay, Suger Mill, Wilson Vineyard, Clarksburg, California – America 	 495
2023	 Chardonnay, Gravelly Ford, California – America 	 495
2023	 Chardonnay, Langhe, Brangero, Piemonte – Italy 	 545
2023 	 Arbois Blanc Tradition, Caveau des Jacobins, Jura - France 	 575
2023	 Bourgogne Chardonnay, Les Genévrières, Frédéric Esmonin, Bourgogne - France	 585
2023	 St Véran “Les Perriers”, Famille Rollet, Bourgogne – France 	 665
2021 	 Arbois Blanc Chardonnay, Domaine Rolet, Jura – Bourgogne – France	 675
2023	 Pouilly Fuisse, Les Grands Climats, Pascal Rollet, Bourgogne - France 	 695
2022	 Bourgogne Blanc Renommée, Remoissenet Père & Fils, Bourgogne – France	 745
2023 	 Montagny Premier Cru, Les Vignerons Reunis, Bourgogne – France  	 795
2023	 Chardonnay, Au Bon Climat, Santa Barbara County, California - America 	 895
2018	 Côtes de Beaune Blanc, Jean-Claude Boisset, Bourgogne – France 	  895
2022	 Karia Chardonnay, Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars, Napa Valley, California – America  	 995
2022	 Chassagne-Montrachet, Domaine Bachelet-Ramonet, Bourgogne – France	 1200
2022	 Auxey-Duresses, Les Boutonniers, Domaine Philippe Bouzereau, Bourgogne – France	 1400
2022	 Saint-Romain, Combe Bazin, Clos Du Moulin Aux Moines - Bourgogne – France	 1495
2023	 Chassagne-Montrachet, Les Chênes, Domaine Fernand & Laurent Pillot, Bourgogne - France 	 1650
2021	 Ladoix 1. Cru, Les Grechons Foutrières, Marchand-Tawse, Bourgogne – France	 1800
2022 	 Chassagne-Montrachet, 1. Cru, Clos Saint Jean, Dom. Bachelet-Ramonet, Bourgogne – France	 1895
2023	 Puligny-Montrachet 1. Cru, Les Referts, Domaine Faiveley, Bourgogne – France	 1995
2022 	 Meursault Genevrières, 1.Cru Domaine Bouchard Père & Fils, Bourgogne – France 	 2800



RED WINE	 Bottle
LIGHT & ELEGANT	
2024	 Pinot Noir, Pierre Lamotte, Languedoc - France	 395
2024	 Pinot Noir, Maison Barboulot, Languedoc – France	 475
2023 	 Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Les Genévrières, Frédéric Esmonin, Bourgogne - France 	 585
2022 	 Spätburgunder, Shelter Winery, Baden – Germany 	 595
2020	 Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir, Marlborough – New Zealand	 745 
2023	 Saint-Aubin 1. Cru, Sentier du Clou, Domaine Larue, Bourgogne - France	 925
2019	 Pommard 1. Cru Chanlins, Domaine Chavy-Choet, Bourgogne – France	 1495
2020	 Gevrey Chambertin, En Pallud, Lecuyer, Bourgogne – France 	 1575
2019	 Aloxe-Corton, Bouchard Père & Fils, Bourgogne – France	 1595
2006	 Nuits-St-Georges 1. Cru, Rue De Chaux, Domaine Remoriquet, Bourgogne - France	 1895
2017 	 Nuits-St-Georges 1.Cru, Les Pruliers, Domaine Lécheneaut, Bourgogne - France 	 1975
2016	 Vosne-Romanée 1. Cru, Les Rouges Du Dessus, Lupe Cholet Bourgogne – France	 2295 
2020 	 Chambolle-Musigny, Domaine Mongeard-Mugneret, Bourgogne - France	 2375  
2019	 Clos-De-Vougeot, Grand Cru, Domaine Lupe-Cholet, Bourgogne – France	 2450

MEDIUM-BODIED & FRUITY
2024	 Cotes du Rhône Gabin En Balade Les Caves du Fournalet, Rhône – France	 445
2022 	 Cabernet Franc, Hanami, Domaine Bobinet, Loire - France  	 495
2022 	 Chianti Classico, Granaio Poderi Melini, Tuscany - Italy	 525
2023	 Côtes du Rhône Villages, Domaine Seigneur De Renouard, Rhône - France	 545
2021 	 Moulin à Vent, Les Deux Fléches, Les Greneriers, Beaujolais – France  	 695
2021	 Gamay, Obora, Chénas ‘En Papolet’, Beaujolais – France	 875
2019	 Sito Moresco, Langhe, Angelo Gaja, Piemonte – Italy	 1095

FULL-BODIED & COMPLEX 
2021 	 Sangiovese, Il Rosso Di Cassanova, La Spinetta, Tuscany - Italy  - 	 425
2023 	 Zinfandel, Ancient Bush Vine, Ling Estate Vineyard, Mokelumne River, California – America 	 495
2022	 Nebbiolo D’Alba, Quattro Cloni Brangero, Piemonte - Italy 	 575
2022	 Château Puy-Razac, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru, Bordeaux – France 	 595
2023	 Rosso di Montalcino, Il Poggione, Tuscany – Italy	 625
2021	 Amor Costante IGT, Gianni Brunelli, Tuscany - Italy 	 650
2021	 Gigondas Cuvée Tradition, Moulin de la Gardette, Rhône – France	 895
2022	 Barbaresco, La Ca’ Növa, Piemonte - Italy	 925
2021 	 Barolo, Giacomo Grimaldi, Piemonte - Italy 	 995
2019	 Lalande de Pomerol, Château Chambrun, Bordeaux – France	 1125
2020	 Château Monregard a Croix, Pomerol, Bordeaux – France	 1245
2019	 Bolgheri Superiore, DOC Donne Fittipaldi, Toscana – Italy	 1255
2021	 Chateauneuf du Pape, Cote de l’Ange, Rhone – France 	 1395
2018	 Brunello di Montalcino, Gianni Brunelli, Tuscany - Italy	 1495
2021 	 Echo de Lynch Bages, Château Lynch Bages, Pauillac, Bordeaux – France	 1575
2019	 Barolo Castiglione, DOCG, Vietti, Piemonte – Italy 	 1695

ORANGE
2024	 When Life Gives You Oranges, Make Orange Wine, Languedoc - France	 425
2023	 Naked Orange, Weingut Heinrich, Burgenland - Austria 	 440

ROSÉ		
2023	 La Petite Laurette du Midi, Pays d’Oc Rosé, Languedoc-Roussillon – France 	 425
2024 	 Bisou Rose, Pays d’Oc, Domaine Montrose, Languedoc – France	 445
2023	 AIX Rosé, Maison Saint Aix, Côtes de Provence – France	 545
2021	 Belle Naturelle Rose, Langenlois, Jurtschitsch Sonnhof, Kamptal – Germany 	 695

DESSERT WINE
2022	 Sauternes, La Perle d’Arche, Chateau d’Arche, Bordeaux - France 	 85
2011	 Colheita, Quinta de Santa Eufemia, Douro – Portugal	 90



Fleur de Blanc / Mocktail	 85
Lemon thyme, elderflower, lemon, egg whites
& French Bloom, Le Rosé

Vanilla Passion	 100
Gin, passionfruit, vanilla, mint & bubbles

Kickback	 100
Havana Club 7, ginger syrup, angostura bitters,
lemon & ginger beer

Bistro Spritz	 105
Lillet Blanc, elderflower, lime & sparkling wine

Peach Please	 105
Aperol, peach liqeuer, lemon & elderflower

Velvet Sour	 115
Disaronno Amaretto, blackberry, lemon, egg whites

Gin Sour	 120
Beefeater24, lemon thyme, elderflower, lemon & egg whites

East Side Cosmo 	 120
Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, lemon, ginger syrup & cranberry

Spicy Margarita	 120
Altos Plata Tequila, Cointreau, lime, sugar & chili

Solero  	 125
Absolut vodka, passionfruit, orange, 
lemon, vanilla & egg whites

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola & Zero	 40
Grapefruit soda	 40
Passionfruit lemonade	 50 
Thyme & lemon lemonade	 50 
Mint & lemon lemonade	 50
Ginger, lemon & lime lemonade 	 50
Blackberry lemonade 	 50
Elderflower lemonade	 50
Aranciata Rossa soda, Depanneur	 55
Chinotto soda, Depanneur	 55
LOVER, Sparkling Electrolytes 	 50
Still & sparkling water, per person 	 30

BEER - DRAFT 40 cl.

Tuborg Classic 4,6%	 60
1664 Kronenbourg 5%	 65
1664 Kronenbourg Blanc 5%	 65
Jacobsen Yakima IPA 6,5% 	 75
Brooklyn Pulp Art Hazy Ipa 6,0% 	 75
Guinness 4,2% 	 80

BEER – BOTTLED

Carlsberg Profil Pilsner 4,6% 33cl	 55
Brooklyn Special Effects Happy Lager 0,4% 33cl 	 70
Girl from IPA-NEMA, Depanneur, 4,8% 33cl	 65
Bière Sans Bière, Depanneur, 0,5% 33cl	 65
Bajeur Free Pilsner 0,5% 33cl	 65

HOT DRINKS

Espresso 	 25
Cortado	  30
Americano 	 35
Flat White 	 40
Cappuccino 	 50
Hot chocolate 	 60
Hot ginger lemonade 	 60
Caffe Latte 	 60
Tea 	 40
Vin Chaud 	 85

Vanilla Passion	 445
Absolut Vodka, passionfruit, vanilla, mint & bubbles

Bistro Spritz	 455
Lillet Blanc, elderflower, lime & sparkling wine

Peach Please	 475
Aperol, peach liquor, lemon & elderflower

Kickback 	 475
Havana Club 7, ginger syrup, angostura bitters, lemon & ginger beer

Bikini toast - 85

Burrata - 135

Marinated sardines - 130

Parmesan fries - 75 
 

Salted almonds 50

Marinated olives - 50

Mini parmesan sausages - 70

COCKTAILSDRINKS

PITCHERS
BAR SNACKS

Ny Østergade 14 · 1103 København K
Reservation: +45 7020 3089 · Mail: info@bistrocentral.dk


